
MINI CUP PRICE SHEET

         Part # Description List Price Racer Net
24019500       Battery Box Mini-Cup          19.43 18.95
24019501       Battery Predator              57.7 54.95
20020001       Bearing -1-1/4" I.D.Rear Axle 13.95 12.95
24120001       Bearing Cassette RearMiniCup  32 29.4
34022009       Body - Hood Pin Kit           24.1 21.5
34122000       Body - Rub Rail Set Alum.     96.5 87.5
24022005       Body- Frt.Dirt Shield         29.35 26.5
24022000       Body- Int.LFrt.Panel          31.45 29.95
24022002       Body- Int.LTireShield         38.8 34.95
24022001       Body- Int.Rt.Frt.Panel        31.45 29.95
24022003       Body- Int.RtTireShield        38.8 34.95
24022008       Body- L. Rear Panel           17.8 15
24022007       Body- Rt. Rear Panel          17.8 15
24022006       Body- Side Crush Panel L.or Rt 29.35 26.5
24022010       Body- Spoiler Alum.           41.95 38.95
24022047       Body-Predator CHARGER Ross    805.95 795.95
24022009       Body-Predator Dash            57.7 51.5
24022046       Body-Predator MONTE Ross      805.95 795.95
24022045       Body-PredatorFUSION Ross      805.95 795.95
24024006       Brake 1/4 Brass Barbed M.Cyc. 3.45 3.15
21024001       Brake Caliper                 125 115.45
20024002       Brake Caliper Blk. Dual Line  115.45 115.45
22024003       Brake Disc Minilite           45.1 45.1
24024000       Brake Disc Rear Predator      49.3 49.3
34024001       Brake External Reservior Kit  57.7 54.95
20024012       Brake Line 90 Deg.FittingSteel 10.5 10.5
34024000       Brake Line Kit PlasticPredator 44.05 39.95
24024001       Brake Line Kit S.S.Predator   194.2 175
24024002       Brake Line Tee for Plastic    13.59 13.59
20024013       Brake LineStraightFittingSteel 4.15 4.15
20024007       Brake Master Cyl. - Dual Lines 68.2 68.2
20024010       Brake Pad ea.Blk. Rear        19.43 15.23
24024007       BrakeLine Fitting 90 Alum.    13.6 13.6
24024003       BrakeLine S.S.TeeFit.Alum.    17.8 17.8
24024009       BrakeLine S.S.TeeFit.Steel    17.8 17.8
20024011       BrakeLineS.S.StraightFit.Alum. 4.73 4.73
34025003       Bumper Front w/Tabs Mini-Cup  82 77.5
34025004       Bumper Predator Rear w/Tabs   51 47.95
44027001       Car-Predator  Race Ready      8995 8995
44027003       Car-Predator RaceReady Kit    8195 8195
20028001       Chain - #35 (per.ft.)         3.68 3.68
24028002       Chain - Guard Alum. 1Set(4pcs) 58.7 52.4
20028005       Chain - Silver Pro 106 Link   32.5 31.5
24030000       Clutch -15th Horstman Redhawk 382.45 349.95
24030001       Clutch -15th Premier Titan    236.25 236.25
24030025       Clutch -Key way Redhawk       1.58 1.58
24030003       Clutch -Sprocket 13th Redhawk 39.38 39.38
24030004       Clutch -Sprocket 15th Redhawk 39.38 39.38
24030035       Clutch -Sprocket 16th Redhawk 39.38 39.38
24030006       Clutch -Sprocket 17th Redhawk 39.38 39.38



MINI CUP PRICE SHEET

24030036       Clutch -Sprocket 18th Redhawk 39.38 39.38
24030037       Clutch -Sprocket 19th Redhawk 39.38 39.38
24030038       Clutch -Sprocket 20th Redhawk 39.38 39.38
24032505       Decal - CHARGER  Kit          80.85 80.85
24032504       Decal - FUSION  Kit           80.85 80.85
24032500       Decal - Intrepid Kit          80.85 80.85
24032501       Decal - Monte Carlo Kit       80.85 80.85
24032508       Decal - ON/OFF  IGN. /START   3.5 3.5
24032502       Decal - Taurus Kit            80.85 80.85
24034004       Engine - Hold Down Plate 1ea  13.65 12.5
24034005       Engine- Air Filter K&N        48.83 48.83
24135005       Exhaust - Clamp S.S.          8.25 7.5
24035000       Exhaust - Muffler 1.3125 id   42.5 40.5
24035001       Exhaust - Muffler Clamp Alum. 9.4 8.75
34035004       Exhaust-Bracket Kit S.S.      34.95 31.55
34035002       Exhaust-Muffler Kit Mini-Cup  94.45 87.5
34035001       Exhaust-Muffler Steel Shim    6.5 5.95
34035000       Exhaust-Predator S.S.         68.25 63.5
34035003       Exhaust-Predator S.S. Brace   27.5 24.95
24036000       Fastener- S.S.Hinges(2)       11.5 10.25
24037001       Firewall - EngineCover        38.8 35.95
24037000       Firewall - Mini-Cup           83.95 75.95
24037002       Firewall - Top Plate          38.8 35.95
34038000       Frame Cradle Stiffeners (2)   57.7 51.95
34038001       Frame Predator w/Powder       2572.5 2295
34038002       Frame PredatorEng.Cradlew/Powd 351.75 319.95
24039000       Front - Castor/Camber Adapter 82.95 74.95
20039000       Front - Castor/Camber Gauge   115.45 115.45
24041005       Fuel - Vent Tube 1/2" id.     1.5 1.25
34041000       Fuel Cell - Housing Strap     7.61 6.95
34041001       Fuel Cell - Housing Strap Long 7.98 7.25
24041008       Fuel Cell- Barb Fitting/Vent  13.5 12.75
24041006       Fuel Cell- Barbed Fitting/Fuel 9.98 9.05
24041001       Fuel Cell- Housing Mini-Cup   60.85 60.85
24041000       Fuel Cell- Mini-Cup           325.25 299.95
24041007       Fuel Cell- Mini-Cup1/2" VENT  41.95 39.64
20041003       Fuel Filter - In-Line         6.04 5.2
20041005       Fuel Pump - Walbro            33.55 33.55
20042053       Gear - 53T Axle - #35 Chain   24.96 23.85
20042054       Gear - 54T Axle - #35 Chain   24.96 23.85
20042055       Gear - 55T Axle - #35 Chain   24.96 23.85
20042056       Gear - 56T Axle - #35 Chain   24.96 23.85
20042057       Gear - 57T Axle - #35 Chain   24.96 23.85
20042058       Gear - 58T Axle - #35 Chain   24.96 23.85
20042059       Gear - 59T Axle - #35 Chain   24.96 23.85
20042060       Gear - 60T Axle - #35 Chain   24.96 23.85
20042009       Gear - 61T Axle - #35 Chain   29.35 26.2
34042000       Gear-Guard Alum.Spacers(6)    4.46 4.1
24043000       Hub - Front Int. snap ring    4.46 3.95
24043002       Hub - Front Race Mini-Cup     5.51 4.95
24043003       Hub - Front Seal Mini-Cup     5.51 4.95



MINI CUP PRICE SHEET

24043005       Hub - Wheel Spacer 1/8 "      10.24 9.5
34043001       Hub -Front Alum.w/studs,lugs  115 105.95
34043002       Hub -Rear Alum. w/studs,lugs  77.95 70.95
30043002       Hub Brake/Gear 1-1/4"         35.65 35.65
24043004       Hub-Front Dust Cover Mini-Cup 5.51 4.95
24043001       Hub-FrtBearing Mini-Cup 3/4"id 6.83 6.25
34043003       Hub-Studs&Lugs(4)ea.          8.14 7.5
24044000       Keystock - 1/4"x1/4" x 3"     1.31 1.25
30044001       Keystock - 1/4"x1/4" x1'      4.46 4.15
20047000       Nut - Jam 7/16-20 Z           0.42 0.42
34049000       PanHard Bar - Mini-Cup        17.8 15.25
34049001       PanHard Bar Slider Mini-Cup   23.63 20.95
30050001       Pedal - NC Alum. Brake Cmpl.  65 63.53
30050000       Pedal - NC Alum. Gas Cmpl.    65 63.53
34050000       Pedal - Rookie Blocks Mini-Cup 65.63 59.95
34054000       Rear Axle - 39" Steel Mini-Cup 81.38 74.95
21054002       Rear Axle - Snap Ring(thick)  1.47 1.31
20054001       Rear Axle - Snap Ring(thin)   1.1 1
22054001       Rear Axle-Split Collar 1-1/4" 10.24 8.93
24055000       Rim -Douglas 8"dia.x6"(3"B)   47.2 46.5
24053004       Rod End-1/2 High Strength     18.85 17.5
24053002       Rod End-1/2 Lower ArmMini-Cup 8.66 8.25
24053001       Rod End-3/8 Female Mini-Cup   8.14 7.95
24053003       Rod End-Lower Arm 3/8 Hole    16.75 15.25
24053000       Rod End-Rear Cradle Predator  12.55 11.5
24053006       Rod End-RearCradleHighStrength 26.2 23.75
24057000       Safety Pin - Hood Predator    1.31 1.25
24060006       Seat -40-deg - 13" Youth w/Cov 204.75 204.75
24060007       Seat -40-deg - 14" Youth w/Cov 204.75 204.75
24060004       Seat -40-deg- 11"Youth w/Cover 204.75 204.75
24060005       Seat -40-deg- 12"Youth w/Cover 204.75 204.75
24060000       Seat -40-degree - 14" w/Cover 204.75 204.75
24060001       Seat -40-degree - 15" w/Cover 204.75 204.75
24060002       Seat -40-degree - 16" w/Cover 204.75 204.75
24060008       Seat -40-degree - 17" w/Cover 204.75 204.75
34060014       Seat 14" - Spacer&Bolt Kit    4.95 4.5
34060015       Seat 15" - Spacer&Bolt Kit    4.95 4.5
34060016       Seat 16"- Spacer&Bolt Kit     4.95 4.5
34060001       Seat Belt - Bolt Kit Mini-Cup 4.5 4
22060010       Seat Belt -Impact 3" Adult 5pt 115.45 115.45
24060003       Seat Belt -UltraShield 3"     92.95 89.95
34060000       Seat-RookieMount2"Cmpl.       52.45 48.95
24061000       Shock - Afco Front #1553      92.93 92.93
24061001       Shock - Afco Rear #1551       92.93 92.93
20062004       Spacer -2.5" - Rear Axle      5.78 5.78
34062000       Spacer Kit - Rear AxlePredator 24.1 19.95
24164002       Spindle - KingPin Spacer 1/2" 4 3.85
24164001       Spindle - KingPin Spacer 1/4" 3.75 3.45
24164000       Spindle - KingPin Spacer Cone 4.5 4.05
24064001       Spindle - Nut Alum. Predator  8.03 7.5
34064001       Spindle - Predator Left       71.35 64.95



MINI CUP PRICE SHEET

34064002       Spindle - Predator Right      71.35 64.95
34164003       Spindle-KingPinBolts(2Sh.2Lng) 14.95 13.95
34064003       Spindle-KingPinBolts(4 Sh.)   13.91 11.5
24065000       Spring - Afco 135 lb.         69.25 69.25
24065002       Spring - Afco 350 lb.         69.25 69.25
24065010       Spring - Afco Coil Kit        69.25 64.5
34066004       Steering Block -Predator Upper 4.46 4.05
24066005       Steering Bump Alum.Spacer set 5.25 4.95
34066005       Steering Height Adj.Predator  20.95 18.5
24066003       Steering Rack and Pinion      330.75 305.95
24066004       Steering Rack/Pinion ClevisEnd 23.05 21.5
34066000       Steering Shaft w/Quick Release 60.85 54.95
24066000       Steering U-Joint Mini-Cup     81.38 75.5
32066030       Steering Wheel - 14"Open Blk. 75.55 75.55
24066002       Steering Wheel Plastic Plug   0.58 0.58
24067500       Susp-Alum.Upper A-Arm Bearing 10.45 9.95
24067501       Susp-Alum.UpperA-ArmSnapRing1" 1.73 1.5
34067502       Susp. Lower A-arm L.          50.35 46.95
34067503       Susp. Lower A-arm Rt.         50.35 46.95
24067503       Susp. Upper A-arm 3/8" Turnbuc 10.24 9.5
34067510       Susp. Upper A-arm L./RT.Steel 52.5 46.2
34067505       Susp. Upper A-arm L.Alum.     94.5 89.5
34067506       Susp. Upper A-arm Rt.Alum.    94.5 89.5
20068000       Tach - Mychron 4              350 329
20068002       Tach - Sendec Beacon w/Tripod 54.95 49.95
20068005       Tach - Sendec EGT Sensor      76.95 76.95
20068001       Tach - Sendec Race Pro III    290 269
24070001       Throttle Cable Predator 96"   6.75 5.95
24070000       Throttle Linkage Predator Bubb 58.75 56.5
20070001       Throttle/Brake3/16"NylonTubing 1.21 1.1
20070002       Throttle/BrakeTubingFitting   2.63 2.1
22071002       Tie Rod - End LH.3/8          9.19 9.19
22071003       Tie Rod - End Nut LH.3/8      0.47 0.47
22071004       Tie Rod - End Nut RH.3/8      0.47 0.47
22071005       Tie Rod - End RH.3/8          9.19 9.19
34071000       Tie Rod - L./Rt. Mini-Cup     10.45 9.45
24072001       Tire - Hoosier 15x7x8 Leftside 69 68
24072002       Tire - Hoosier 15x7x8 Rt. Side 69 68
34074301       Weight-Lead 1"x1.75"x10.5"    19.95 18.75
24074502       Window - Net Predator Black   29.35 27.5
24074501       Window - Quarter Panel        16.75 14.95
24074500       Window - Rear                 47.2 44.95
24075000       Windshield                    47.2 44.95
24076001       Wire Harness Mini-Cup         35.65 32.95
24076003       Wire Harness On/Off Switch    8.14 7.45
24076002       Wire Harness Starter Switch   8.93 8.25
90047032       zn HX JAM 1/2-20 Z            0.4 0.4
90047037       zn HX JAM Left 1/2-20 Z       1 1
90047027       znHex Jam nut 5/8-18z         0.5 0.5


